
Environmental Chemistry Laboratory 
2015 Seminar Series Schedule 

Seminars are held in Auditorium 1 and 2 
 

 
Date Presenter Topic Register for Webinar 

January 14 Donald Tang 
Fluid Management Systems Inc. 

DTSC 

An Economical Integrated 
Sample Extraction, Cleanup 

and Concentration System for 
Same Day POPs Analysis 

 

Wed, Jan 14, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
PST 

January 28 

Dr. Frederic Prulliere 
Agilent Technologies, Inc 

 
Mobile, Rapid Scanning hand-

held 
FTIR for Phthalate and Other 

Toxic 
Compounds Screenin 

 

Wed, Jan 28, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
PST 

February 11  
Ranjit Gill 

Environmental Chemistry Laboratory 
DTSC 

 

Organophosphate Flame 
Retardants in Indoor Dust 

Wed, Feb 11, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 
PM PST 

February 25  
Weihong Guo 
Arthur Holden 

Environmental Chemistry Laboratory 
DTSC 

 

PBDE Levels are Decreasing 
in California Population 

Wed, Feb 25, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 
PM PST 

March 11 
Erika Houtz, Ph.D. 

Dept. of Environmental Toxicology 
DTSC 

Indirect and Direct Analysis 
of PFSs in Human Blood 

 
Wed, Mar 11, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 

PM PDT 
 

March 25 Reber Brown, Ph.D. 
Darcy Tarrant, Ph.D. 

Enviormental Chemistry Laboratory 
DTSC 

Analysis of Polybrominated 
Dibenzodioxins and 

Dibenzofurans in House Dust 

Wed, Mar 25, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 
PM PDT 

April 08 
Anne-Cooper Doherty, Ph.D. 

Safer Products and Work Places 
DTSC 

Surfactants (quaternary 
ammonium 

compounds) in the Aquatic 
Environment and DTSC’s 

Safer 
Consumer Products Program 

Wed, Apr 8, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
PDT 

 

April 22 
Tracey Woodruff, UCSF 
Paula Johnson, CDPH 

Navigation Guide 
Safer Consumer Products 

 
Wed, Apr 8, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

May 13  
Erika Houtz, Ph.D. 

Environmental Chemistry Laboratory 
DTSC 

Analysis of Poly- and 
Perfluoroalkyl 

Substances in Human Blood 

 
Wed, May 13, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 

PM PDT 
 

May 27 Keemia Kiani 
Chromatography Specialist 

DTSC 

Certified Vials and Other 
Factors to Control 
Contamination in 

Chromatography Applications 

Wed, May 27, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
PDT 

June 10 Winnie Kam, Ph.D. 
Environmental Chemistry Laboratory 

DTSC 

Chemical Characterization of 
Particulate Matter on 

Freeways and Surface Streets 
in Los Angeles 

Wed, Jun 10, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
PDT 

June 24 
 
  

 
Wed, Jun 24, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

July 8 

  

 
Wed, Jul 8, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

July 22 
 
  

Wed, Jul 22, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
PDT 
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Environmental Chemistry Laboratory 
2015 Seminar Series Schedule 

Seminars are held in Auditorium 1 and 2 
 

Date Presenter Topic Register for Webinar 
August 12 

  

 
Wed, Aug 12, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

August 26 
 
  

 
Wed, Aug 26, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

September 9 

  

 
Wed, Sep 9, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

September 23 

  

 
Wed, Sep 23, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 
 

October 14 

  

 
Wed, Oct 14, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

October 28 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Wed, Oct 28, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PDT 
 

November  11 

  

 
Wed, Nov 11, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PST 
 

December 9 
 
 
 

 

 
Wed, Dec 9, 2015 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

PST 
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